
TWE SAN 63 ___

JAVÍTÁSI ÖSSZEFOLYÓ
TWE SAN 63 ___

  515830063
1:3 ___ = szigetelőgallér megrendelésre (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

2,00 kg

POLIAMID

40
0

40
90

LOMBKOSÁR

ÖSSZEFOLYÓ

LAMELLÁS
TÖMÍTŐGALLÉR

55

VÍZSZIGETELÉS-CSATLAKOZTATÓ
GALLÉR

500 x 500

Ø330

Ø 63
Ø 59

Ø 67
Ø 90
Ø 200

230 V-OS FŰTŐKÁBEL
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